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Results - All Events

Event 1 W55 High Jump
Finals
1 Shannon, Janean

Event 2 M55 High Jump
Finals

1 Sloan, Kerry

2 Finley, Lawrence

3 Makozy, Frank

Event 2 M60 High Jump
Finals
1 Palmer, Robert

Event 2 M65 High Jump

Finals
1 Gabbard, Al
2 Hallum, Donald

Event 2 M90 High Jump
Finals
1 Roudebush, George

Event 6 M50 Pole Vault
Finals
1  Fast, James

Event 8§ W45 Long Jump

Finals
1 Dierauer, Isabelle

Event 8 W55 Long Jump
Finals
1 Shannon, Janean
---  Rea, Gloria

Event 7 MSS Long Jump
Finals
1 Makozy, Frank

Event 7 M60 Long Jump
Finals

1 Jakubowski, Mark

2 Moeller, Craig

3 Palmer, Robert

Event 7 M65 Long Jump
Finals

1  Patterson, Bruce

2 Tinsman, Thomas

3 Hallum, Donald

Event 7 M70 Long Jump

Finals
1  Klemann, Bobby

W55

M55
M59
M58

M60

M68
M67

M92

M50

W45

W55
W56

M58

M60
Meé62
M60

Mo66
M65
M67

M70

Unattached,Blufft

Unattached,Harke
Over The Hil,Zang
Over The Hil,Bea

Unattached,Indian

Unattached,Spring
Over The Hil

Over The Hil,Cha

Unattached,Eaton

Southwest Oh,Jar

Unattached,Blufft
Unattached,South

Over The Hil,Bea

Unattached,Green
Unattached, Valley
Unattached,Indian

Unattached,Cincir
Tnt Internat,Stron;
Over The Hil

Unattached,Patask

1.21m

1.36m
1.33m
1.21m

1.30m

1.33m
1.21m

0.90m

2.24m

4.32m

3.87m
FOUL

3.34m

4.20m
4.14m
3.52m

4.06m
3.75m
3.03m

4.02m

Event 7 M90 Long Jump
Finals
1 Roudebush, George

Event 42 W65 Weight Throw

Finals
1 Hartzler, Mary

Event 42 W75 Weight Throw
Finals
1 Robinson, Mary

Event 41 M65 Weight Throw
Finals
1 Butsch, Michael

Event 41 M75 Weight Throw

Finals
1  Bitsko Sr, Michael

Event 41 M90 Weight Throw
Finals

1  Riser, George

2 Roudebush, George

Event 10 ‘W45 Triple Jump

Finals
1 Dierauer, Isabelle

Event 10 W55 Triple Jump
Finals

M92

W68

W75

M68

M75

M93
M92

W45

1 Shannon, Janean W55
Event 9 M60 Triple Jump
Finals

1 Moeller, Craig M62
Event 9 M65 Triple Jump
Finals

1 Patterson, Bruce M66

2 Frontino, James M68

Event 9 M70 Triple Jump
Finals

1 Klemann, Bobby M70
Event 9 M90 Triple Jump
Finals

1 Roudebush, George M92

Event 44 W65 Super Weight

Finals
1 Hartzler, Mary

Event 44 W75 Super Weight
Finals
1 Robinson, Mary

W68

W75

Over The Hil,Cha

Unattached,Gahan

Unattached,Gahan

Unattached,Piqua,

Unattached,Beave

Unattached
Over The Hil,Cha

Southwest Oh,Jar

Unattached,Blufft

Unattached, Valley

Unattached,Cincir
Tnt Internat,Brook

Unattached,Patask

Over The Hil,Cha

Unattached,Gahan

Unattached,Gahan

0.81m

11.87m

7.99m

12.65m

13.00m

6.47m
5.67m

8.67m

7.17m

9.3Im

9.03m
5.86m

8.87m

2.50m

8.99m

5.96m
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2018 USATF Midwest Region Masters & Lake Erie Association - 3/4/2018
Indoor Track & Field Championships
University of Mount Union

Results - All Events

Event 4 W55 Shot Put
Finals
1 Shannon, Janean W55 Unattached,Blufft 8.63m

Event 4 W60 Shot Put

Finals
1 Ward-Wilson, Penny ~ W60 Over The Hil,Lans 4.58m

Event 4 W65 Shot Put

Finals
1  Hartzler, Mary W68 Unattached,Gahan 8.49m

Event 4 W75 Shot Put
Finals
1 Robinson, Mary W75 Unattached,Gahan 6.85m

Event 3 M50 Shot Put

Finals
1 Fast, James M50 Unattached,Eaton 8.17m

Event 3 M55 Shot Put

Finals
1 Cahill, Lawrence M56 Unattached,Westl: 12.18m

Event 3 M65 Shot Put

Finals
1 Butsch, Michael M68 Unattached,Piqua, 11.50m
2 Tinsman, Thomas M65 Tnt Internat,Stron; 9.57m

Event 3 M70 Shot Put

Finals
1  Ragon, Donald M70 Over The Hil,Nort 11.50m

Event 3 M75 Shot Put

Finals
1  Bitsko Sr, Michael M75 Unattached,Beave 9.17m

Event 3 M90 Shot Put

Finals

1  Riser, George M93 Unattached 6.94m
Event 35 W55 3000 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Michos, Sue

Event 35 W65 3000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Prohaska, Joyce W67 Springbok Tr  20:42.21
2 Wildman, Cindy W65 Springbok Tr  20:52.85

Event 36 M29&U 3000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Pfahler, Joel

Event 36 M30 3000 Meter Race Walk

Finals
1 Mannozzi, Michael M31 Unattached 14:13.17
2 Hively, Kyle M30 Unattached,Vintoi4:53.12

W56 Springbok Tr  22:39.52

M27 Unattached 14:52.81

Event 36 M50 3000 Meter Race Walk
Finals
1 Swarts, David

Event 14 M29&U 1500 Meter Run

Finals
1 Polakowski, Joe

Event 14 M35 1500 Meter Run

M52 Unattached 13:40.07

M20 Team Nieset 4:27.53

Finals

1 Michaelis, Kurt M37 Unattached,Norw: 4:21.11
Event 14 M40 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Dennison, William M42 Team Nieset,Ment 4:48.16
Event 14 M45 1500 Meter Run

Finals

1 Nieset, Craig M47 Team Nieset 4:31.28
Event 14 M50 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Novak, Charles
Event 14 M55 1500 Meter Run

M50 Unattached,Cuyah 4:19.01

Finals
1 Lee, David M55 Runners Plus,Dayt 5:00.90
2 Wyzomirski, Dominic M58 Unattached,Alliso 5:02.28
3 Crelli, Stephen M58 Potomac Vall,Pitts 5:03.72
4  Pillin, Phillip M55 Unattached,Polanc 6:06.58
Event 14 M60 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1  Lammert, Thomas M60 Unattached,Saxon 5:09.63
Event 14 M65 1500 Meter Run
Finals
1 Williams, David M66 Unattached,Clevel 6:00.40
2 Caimano, Butch M65 Unattached,Board 6:02.14
3 Stross, William M69 Springbok Tr,Clev 6:56.28
Event 14 M70 1500 Meter Run
Finals

1 Gerson, Jeff

Event 16 W55 60 Meter Hurdles

Finals
1 Shannon, Janean

Event 15 M50 60 Meter Hurdles

Finals
1 Walters, Bob

2 Fast, James

Event 15 M55 60 Meter Hurdles

Finals
1 Sloan, Kerry

M70 Over The Hil 8:18.26

W55 Unattached,Bluffte  11.83

M53 Over The Hil,Pain 10.86
M50 Unattached,Eaton 11.78

M55 Unattached,Harke 10.35
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University of Mount Union
Results - All Events

Finals ... (Event 15 M55 60 Meter Hurdles)
---  Makozy, Frank M58 Over The Hil,Bea

Event 15 M60 60 Meter Hurdles

Finals
1 Anton, Eugene
2 Jakubowski, Mark

Event 15 M65 60 Meter Hurdles
Finals
1  Tinsman, Thomas
2 Hallum, Donald
3 Frontino, James

Event 15 M75 60 Meter Hurdles

Finals
1 Kline, Barry

Event 15 M90 60 Meter Hurdles

Finals
1 Roudebush, George

Event 21 W40 60 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Rogers, Jeanette W43 Southwest Sp,Ash

Event 21 W45 60 Meter Dash

Finals
1  Dierauer, Isabelle

Event 21 W55 60 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Shannon, Janean
2 Rea, Gloria

Event 21 W60 60 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Funk, Leandra

Event 21 W75 60 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Robinson, Mary

Event 22 M29&U 60 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Hoffman, Jacob

Event 22 M45 60 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Peterson, Tyrone

Event 22 M50 60 Meter Dash

Finals
1 Walters, Bob

M60 Unattached,Welle:
M60 Unattached,Green

M65 Tnt Internat,Stron;
M67 Over The Hil
M68 Tnt Internat, Brook

M77 Over The Hil

M92 Over The Hil,Chai

W45 Southwest Oh,Jar

W55 Unattached,Blufft
W56 Unattached,South

W62 Mass Velocit,Wes

W75 Unattached,Gahan

M20 Unattached

M49 Unattached,Pittsbt

MS53  Over The Hil,Pain

DNF E.Vent 22 M55 60 Meter Dash
Finals
1  Webb, Sam M59
2 Workman, Richard MS56
9.71 3 Finley, Lawrence M59
11.29 4  Wilson, Rodney M59
5 Makozy, Frank M58
Event 22 M60 60 Meter Dash
12.30 Finals
14.34 1 Anton, Eugene M60
14.55 2 Moeller, Craig M62
3 Bailey, Robin M61
4 Jakubowski, Mark M60
16.40 5 Myrick Sr, Christopher M63
6  Palmer, Robert M60
Event 22 M65 60 Meter Dash
Finals
43.98 1 Snodgrass, Ernie M65
2 Allcorn, Thomas M65
3 Tinsman, Thomas M65
8.31 4 Hallum, Donald M67
Event 22 M70 60 Meter Dash
Finals
8.87 1 Allie, Charles M70
2 Klemann, Bobby M70
3 O'Connor, Walter M72
9.39 Event 22 M75 60 Meter Dash
11.02 Finals
1 Robbins, Stephan M75
2 Johnson, J Thomas M76
9.99 3 Kline, Barry M77
Event 22 M90 60 Meter Dash
Finals
12.92 1 Roudebush, George M92
Event 23 W60 800 Meter Run
Finals
749 1 Stross, Karen W64
Event 24 M35 800 Meter Run
Finals
.62 1 Michaelis, Kurt M37
Event 24 M50 800 Meter Run
Finals
8.14 1 Novak, Charles M50
Event 24 M55 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 Crelli, Stephen M58
2 Sloan, Kerry M55

Unattached,Circle
Unattached,Canal
Over The Hil,Zang
Over The Hil,Lans
Over The Hil,Bea

Unattached, Welle:
Unattached, Valley
Unattached,Green
Unattached,Green
Over The Hil,Uniy
Unattached,Indian

Unattached,Creve
Over The Hil
Tnt Internat,Stron;
Over The Hil

Houston Elit,Pittst
Unattached,Patask
Unattached

Over The Hil
Team Ohio Tr,Da;
Over The Hil

Over The Hil,Cha

8.88
9.32
9.94
10.23
10.28

8.70
8.90
9.11
9.13
9.35
10.19

9.03
9.57
9.60
11.58

8.28
9.11
9.87

9.00
9.83
14.14

22.64

Springbok Tr,Clev 4:49.77

Unattached,Norwe 2:09.00

Unattached,Cuyah 2:08.04

Potomac Vall,Pitts 2:34.60
Unattached,Harke 2:38.53



Lightning Event Management - Contractor License

2018 USATF Midwest Region Masters & Lake Erie Association - 3/4/2018

Indoor Track & Field Championships
University of Mount Union

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 4

Results - All Events

Event 24 M60 800 Meter Run
Finals
1 McGregor, Rodney M61

2 Palmer, Robert M60
Event 24 M65 800 Meter Run
Finals

1 Thomas, Norman M68

2 Stross, William M69
Event 27 W50 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1  Franek, Rosalie W54
Event 27 W55 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Smith, Jodie W56
Event 28 M50 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Novak, Charles M50
Event 28 M55 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Lee, David M55

2 Hawkins, Mark M59
Event 28 M65 3000 Meter Run
Finals

1 Hallum, Donald M67
Event 19 W60 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Funk, Leandra W62

Event 19 W75 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1  Robinson, Mary W75
Event 20 M45 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Yeargin, Rocco M47

2 Peterson, Tyrone M49
Event 20 M50 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Novak, Charles M50

Event 20 M55 400 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Wyzomirski, Dominic M58
2 Walls, Vincent M58
--- McMahon, Sidney M59

Event 20 M60 400 Meter Dash

Finals
1 McGregor, Rodney Meé61

Unattached,Hudso 2:39.19
Unattached,Indian 2:59.45

Over The Hil 3:11.16
Springbok Tr,Clev 3:17.30

Unattached,Hiraml 3:09.65

Unattached,Kelleyl 4:20.77

Unattached,Cuyal 0:43.46

Runners Plus,Day10:47.02
Nittany Vall,Belpi0:57.84

Over The Hil

16:50.87

Mass Velocit,Wes 1:18.60

Unattached,Gahan 1:47.58

Unattached,Union 1:01.72
Unattached,Pittsbt 1:02.81

Unattached,Cuyah 1:00.17

Unattached,Alliso: 1:06.62
Over The Hil 1:08.26
Unattached,Olmstt  DNF

Unattached,Hudso 1:12.56

2 Palmer, Robert M60
Event 20 M65 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Thomas, Norman M68

2 Frontino, James M68
Event 20 M70 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1  Allie, Charles M70

2 Gerson, Jeff M70
Event 20 M75 400 Meter Dash
Finals

1  Johnson, J] Thomas M76

Unattached,Indian 1:13.66

Over The Hil 1:17.44
Tnt Internat,Brook 1:18.04

Houston Elit,Pittst 1:01.49
Over The Hil 1:34.08

Team Ohio Tr,Da: 1:16.96

Event 33 W55 1500 Meter Race Walk

Finals

1 Michos, Sue W56 Springbok Tr 11:37.33
Event 33 W65 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Prohaska, Joyce W67 Springbok Tr 10:14.64

2 Wildman, Cindy W65 Springbok Tr 10:31.30
Event 34 M29&U 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1  Pfahler, Joel M27 Unattached 7:20.17
Event 34 M30 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Mannozzi, Michael M31 Unattached 6:31.97
Event 34 M50 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1 Swarts, David M52 Unattached 6:40.17
Event 34 M90 1500 Meter Race Walk
Finals

1  Riser, George M93 Unattached 16:00.92
Event 25 W40 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Rogers, Jeanette W43 Southwest Sp,Ash 28.86
Event 25 W55 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Shannon, Janean W55 Unattached,Bluffte  33.46
Event 25 W60 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Funk, Leandra W62 Mass Velocit,Wes 33.98
Event 25 W75 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Robinson, Mary W75 Unattached,Gahan 44.84
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Indoor Track & Field Championships
University of Mount Union

Results - All Events

Event 26 M29&U 200 Meter Dash

Finals

1 Hoffman, Jacob M20
Event 26 M45 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Payne Jr, Jerome M47

2 Peterson, Tyrone M49

Event 26 M55 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1  Finley, Lawrence M59

2 Walls, Vincent M58
Event 26 M60 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Bailey, Robin Mol

2 McGregor, Rodney M61
3 Jakubowski, Mark M60
4 Anton, Eugene M60

Event 26 M65 200 Meter Dash
Finals

1 Snodgrass, Ernie Mé65
2 Allcorn, Thomas M65
3 Frontino, James M68
Event 26 M70 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Allie, Charles M70
2 Klemann, Bobby M70
3 O'Connor, Walter M72
4 Gerson, Jeff M70

Event 26 M75 200 Meter Dash
Finals
1 Robbins, Stephan M75
2 Bowden, H Tom M75
3 Johnson, ] Thomas M76

Unattached

Unattached,Clevel
Unattached,Pittsbt

Over The Hil,Zan
Over The Hil

Unattached,Green
Unattached,Hudso
Unattached,Green
Unattached,Welle:

Unattached,Creve
Over The Hil
Tnt Internat,Brook

Houston Elit,Pittst
Unattached,Patask
Unattached

Over The Hil

Over The Hil
Unattached,Londo
Team Ohio Tr,Da

Event 29 W40 4x200 Meter Relay

Finals
1 Unattached

Event 30 M60 4x200 Meter Relay

Finals
1 Over The Hill TC

24.17

25.27
27.67

30.97
31.32

29.79
30.85
31.25
33.05

32.32
33.00
34.44

26.94
32.34
32.55
42.49

30.34
30.94
3543

2:19.33

2:49.38




